Transfer Detail With Station Name

Site: Kelowna

Date Range Between 6/21/2019 AND 6/21/2019

Date Time Duration Receiving Receiving Station Transferring l§ Transferring Station Phone Number
Station Name Station Name

06/21/2019
06/21/2019
06/21/2019
06/21/2019
06/21/2019
06/21/2019
06/21/2019

06/21/2019
06/21/2019

06/21/2019

06/21/2019
06/21/2019

8:59:00 AM
9:03:00 AM
9:13:00 AM
9:23:00 AM
9:38:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:17:00 AM

10:43:00 AM
11:27:00 AM

12:44:00 PM

2:10:00 PM
3:03:00 PM

Number of calls: 12

00:01:08
00:15:47
00:06:44
00:01:13
00:01:49
00:05:15
00:16:41

00:04:00
00:02:32

00:01:01

00:02:12
00:06:56

001:05:18

2998
506
501
501
501
501
501

501
503

2998

506
503

Voicemail 3
Tyrel Hansen
Chris Pisio
Chris Pisio
Chris Pisio
Chris Pisio
Chris Pisio

Chris Pisio
Natasha Nicholls

Voicemail 3

Tyrel Hansen
Natasha Nicholls

Average Duration: 00:05:26

1 of 1

518
518
518
518
518
518

518
518

518

518
501

Kat Doroschuk
Kat Doroschuk
Kat Doroschuk
Kat Doroschuk
Kat Doroschuk
Kat Doroschuk
Kat Doroschuk

Kat Doroschuk
Kat Doroschuk

Kat Doroschuk

Kat Doroschuk
Chris Pisio

1- (856)-812-2331
1- (604)-697-7101
1- (702)-997-5612
1- (941)-567-2660
1- (715)-365-8100
1- (215)-721-3417
1- (613)-599-7200

1- (801)-415-3135
1- (909)-392-1488

1- (770)-814-6480

1- (604)-697-7101
1- (780)-426-2400

6/24/2019 10:57:56 AM

HANSEN

SOFTWARE

WOODBURY, NJ
VANCOUVER, BC
LAS VEGAS, NV
BRADENTON, FL

RHINELANDER, WI

SOUDERTON, PA

KANATA-
STITTSVILLE, ON

SALT LAKE CITY, UT

CLAREMONT-SAN
DIMAS, CA

ATLANTA
NORTHEAST, GA

VANCOUVER, BC
EDMONTON, AB
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